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Vardas, Pavardė FINALAS SUPER FINALAS
Vieta Taškai Best t. Vieta Taškai Best t.

SUMA
Taškai
58
50
45
44
41
37
36
32
29
26
25
25
25
25
24
21
17
14
14
11
7
7
7

Jokūbas Meidus 1 28 1 30
Martynas Bėrantas 3 22 2 27 1

4 20 1 3 24
2 25 6 19

Paulius Sapragonas 5 19 4 22
7 17 5 20
6 18 7 18

Simonas Kvedaras 8 16 9 16
12 12 8 17
11 13 12 13
14 10 10 15

Domas Laukaitis 13 11 11 14
Vytautas Ščiuka 9 15 15 10
Vytautas Gečas 10 14 14 11
Marek Lisovski 23 1 23 23

15 9 13 12
Žygintas Ramanauskas 16 8 16 9

18 6 17 8
Vytatas Dagilis 17 7 18 7
Darius Maciulevičius 19 5 19 6

22 2 20 5
Vincentas Vaskovskis 21 3 21 4

20 4 22 3

Oskaras Balsys

Martynas Vingelis
Denas Česnuitis

Justas Miniotas
Gediminas Daunoras

Andrei Ivanov
Rūta Saladžienė
Estela Stumbraitė

Raigardas Pajėda

Jaunius Strazdas

Vytautas Sabonis


